
North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 7 Alice Cheesbrough Mowden Hall Preparatory School 0:41.91 981 5 3:58.00 1015 1 1996
2 11 Jade Hutchinson Helmsley Community Primary School 0:38.50 1015 2 4:28.00 832 4 1847
3 20 Eleanor Watson Cundall Manor School 0:42.51 975 6 4:31.00 814 5 1789
4 14 Jessica Lewington St Josephs RC Primary School, Wetherby 0:37.76 1023 1 4:43.95 739 13 1762
5 12 Olivia Kirby Cundall Manor School 0:43.83 962 7 4:34.00 799 6 1761
6 13 Jennifer Legg St Josephs RC Primary School, Wetherby 0:40.44 996 3 4:43.00 742 12 1738
7 4 Sophie Brown Tregelles Junior Dept 0:41.80 983 4 4:46.00 724 15 1707
8 18 Rachel Simpson Tregelles Junior Dept 0:47.89 922 10 4:40.00 760 10 1682
9 22 Hannah Weightman Brigg Prep School 1:02.05 780 19 4:20.00 883 2 1663

10 19 Olivia Sowerby Brigg Prep School 0:52.19 879 11 4:39.00 766 9 1645
11 2 Harriet Bagley Cundall Manor School 0:54.58 855 15 4:36.00 784 8 1639
12 16 Katherine McGolpin St Josephs RC Primary School, Wetherby 0:45.40 947 8 4:53.03 682 17 1629
13 3 Josie Baker St Margaret's C of E School, Horsforth 0:52.59 875 13 4:45.00 730 14 1605
14 17 Isabel Pearse Belmont Primary School 1:03.78 763 21 4:27.00 838 3 1601
15 15 Olivia Longstaff Cundall Manor School 0:53.21 868 14 4:47.00 718 16 1586
16 10 Hannah Houston Tregelles Junior Dept 0:59.13 809 17 4:40.00 760 10 1569
17 23 Esther Willis Cundall Manor School 1:02.57 775 20 4:35.00 790 7 1565
18 6 Lauren Callaghan Brigg Prep School 0:45.62 944 9 5:11.00 574 21 1518
19 25 Georgina Woodcock Tregelles Junior Dept 0:58.37 817 16 4:53.84 679 18 1496
20 5 Lauren Caley Tregelles Junior Dept 1:01.44 786 18 4:56.00 664 19 1450
21 9 Sophie Holdsworth Flamborough CE (VC) Primary School 0:52.54 875 12 5:14.00 556 22 1431
22 1 Helena Anderson Tregelles Junior Dept 1:18.47 616 22 5:07.00 598 20 1214
23 8 Chloe Garbutt Helmsley Community Primary School 1:35.51 445 23 6:39.00 46 23 491
24 21 Olivia Weatherhead Galley Hill Primary School - - 0
25 24 Brooke Wilson Tregelles Junior Dept - - 0

Year 5 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

20 Eleanor Watson Cundall Manor School 0:42.51 975 4:31.00 814 1789
1 12 Olivia Kirby Cundall Manor School 0:43.83 962 4:34.00 799 1761 5189

2 Harriet Bagley Cundall Manor School 0:54.58 855 4:36.00 784 1639

14 Jessica Lewington St Josephs RC Primary School, Wetherby 0:37.76 1023 4:43.95 739 1762
2 13 Jennifer Legg St Josephs RC Primary School, Wetherby 0:40.44 996 4:43.00 742 1738 5129

16 Katherine McGolpin St Josephs RC Primary School, Wetherby 0:45.40 947 4:53.03 682 1629

4 Sophie Brown Tregelles Junior Dept 0:41.80 983 4:46.00 724 1707
3 18 Rachel Simpson Tregelles Junior Dept 0:47.89 922 4:40.00 760 1682 4958

10 Hannah Houston Tregelles Junior Dept 0:59.13 809 4:40.00 760 1569

22 Hannah Weightman Brigg Prep School 1:02.05 780 4:20.00 883 1663
4 19 Olivia Sowerby Brigg Prep School 0:52.19 879 4:39.00 766 1645 4826

6 Lauren Callaghan Brigg Prep School 0:45.62 944 5:11.00 574 1518

25 Georgina Woodcock Tregelles Junior Dept 0:58.37 817 4:53.84 679 1496
5 5 Lauren Caley Tregelles Junior Dept 1:01.44 786 4:56.00 664 1450 4160

1 Helena Anderson Tregelles Junior Dept 1:18.47 616 5:07.00 598 1214

Year 5 Girls Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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